Classroom Wish List
Cassandre and Kristen

ltem Description

Glass Pitcher with Lid

Fruit Wedger/Corer

Glass Citrus Juicer

Pickle Picker

Flexible Cutting Board Set
Bird-Shaped Pinched Bowl Set
Butterfly-Shaped Pinched Bowl Set
Spice Grinder

Plastic Compost Bin

Balloon Whisk

Peace Crane - Chopstick Rest (set/2)
Stone Soup Book

Children of the World Book

What Do You Celebrate Book
Gratitude Tree

Hammering Shapes




Classroom Wish List
Nicole and Callie

ltem Description

Balancing Squirrel

Balloon Whisk

Hardwood Clothesline Stand
Lemon Check Dishcloth Set
Japanese Sand Garden
Quilling Paper

Set of 3 Quilling Tools
Children's Napkin Set - Sunrise
Children's Napkin Set - Sunrise
Children's Napkin Set - Sunrise
Children's Napkin Set - Forest
Children's Napkin Set - Forest
Children's Napkin Set - Forest
A World of Kindness (book)
Good People Everywhere (book)
Fiskars Drill with Bits

Language Object Starter Set

Sallie Bee Writes a Thank-You Note book




Classroom Wish List
Nicole and Callie cont.

ltem Description Price
Hieroglyphs $7.95
Chalkboards & Display Stand $68.00
Hex Bolt Board $42.00
Solid: Rough & Smooth Sort $5.50
Animals of Seven Confinents $28.00
World Transportation Cards $48.00
Milk Bottle Vases & Stand $12.95
Fur, Feather, Fin book $18.95
lce Pops Matching Game $10.95
Monarch Readers complete set $125.00
Hammering Shapes $24.95

A World of Gratitude book $14.95



Classroom Wish List
Sara and Hannah

ltem Description
Wonderful Houses book
World People Cards
World Transportation Cards
Confinent Book Set
Measuring Masters Set
Pumpkins Book
Books for Emergent Readers - Set |
Top (language object)
Function of Words Grammar Set
Language Objects Starter Set 23-24
Rhyming Words
Round Bamboo Basket
World Amphibians Cards
Amphibians (book)
World Mammals Cards
World Reptiles Cards
What Do You Celebratee (book)
Small Multi-Purpose Organizer
EZ Read Rain Gauge
Plants "Who am I¢"

Price
$12.95
$48.00
$48.00
$55.00
$41.50
$6.95
$42.00
$0.50

$109.95

$82.00
$17.95

$3.50
$44.00

$6.95
$48.00
$48.00
$12.95

$7.95
$19.95
$24.00



Classroom Wish List
Sara and Hannah cont.

ltem Description
Dandelions (book)
Worms (book)
Wiggling Worms at Work
Fossils with Matching Cards
Medium Tray - Blue (set/2)
Medium Tray - Blue (set/2)
Medium Tray - Yellow (set/2)
Medium Tray - Yellow (set/2)
Medium Tray - Red (set/2)
Medium Tray - Red (set/2)
Medium Tray - Green (set/2)
Medium Tray - Green (set/2)
Golden Mat - Millions
Learning About Landforms Set
Bolt Boards set of 3

Price
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95

$45.00

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$45.00
$35.75

$115.00



Classroom Wish List

Stephanie and Naomi

ltem Description Price
Glass Pitcher $10.95
Children's Corn Broom $10.95
Children's Corn Broom $10.95
Extendable Duster $4.95
Extendable Duster $4.95
Compact Brush and Dustpan $9.95
Cheesealino $22.95
Match a Track $16.95
Animal Tracks $14.95
Bones for the Child’s Skeleton $9.50
Exterior Body Parts $9.50
Stethescope $9.50
Color Mixing Paddles $9.95
Matryoshka Dolls $22.95
Small Teak Branch Box $8.50
Japanese Sand Garden $28.95
Small Clip Lid Box (set/2) $5.00




Classroom Wish List
Ashley, Emily, Tina and Lourdes

ltem Description Price
Snack Plates $75.00
Snack Plates $75.00
Pop-up Toy $15.95
Rough and Smooth set $5.50
Popular Musical Instruments $19.95
Celebration Flags $11.95
Stacking Shape Sorter $29.95

Head to Toe Floor Dominoes $15.95



Classroom Wish List
Jenn and Ashley

ltem Description
Carpet Sweeper
Safety Glasses
Count and Lace Fruit
Egg Shaker (set of 2)
Egg Shaker (set of 2)
Egg Shaker (set of 2)
Stackable Egg Slicer
Children’s Napkin Set (Sunrise)
Children’s Napkin Set (Sunrise)
Children’s Napkin Set (Forest)
Children’s Napkin Set (Forest)
Non-Slip Scrub Brush
Spray Bottle
Mini Milk Jug Vase (set/4)
Monarch Readers - level 1
Monarch Readers - level 2
Large Hemmed Work Rug
Large Hemmed Work Rug
Large Hemmed Work Rug




Classroom Wish List
Jessa and Ben

ltem Description
Earth Buzzle
Puzzle (Sight) Words
Phonetic Object Box 2
Phonetic Object Box 1
Exterior Body Parts cards
Miss Rhonda's Readers set 2
On The Farm book
Stainless Steel Pitcher (set/2)
Stainless Steel Pitcher (set/2)
Glass Citrus Juicer
Joey Jump
Small Glass Creamer (set/2)
Pineapple Bud Vase (set/4)
Color Mixing Paddles
Wooden Spool Assortment
Wooden Tangram Puzzle
Manners book
Beeswax Polish
Wooden Block Set
Bite-Sized Science
Glass Mixing Bow!




Classroom Wish List
Jessa and Ben cont.

ltem Description Price
Durable Clear Tray $9.25
Durable Clear Tray $9.25
Durable Clear Tray $9.25
Durable Clear Tray $9.25
Acrylic Card / Napkin Holder $8.95
Acrylic Card / Napkin Holder $8.95
Acrylic Card / Napkin Holder $8.95
Medium Purple Trays (set/3) $11.85

Medium Purple Trays (set/3) $11.85



Classroom Wish List
Kim and Julio

ltem Description
The Shortest Day book
Mixing/Measuring - Bowls, Cups, Spoons
Brush and Dustpan
Brush and Dustpan
Human X-Rays
Rocks and Minerals Flash Cards
Bufton Sewing
Small Bamboo Cutting Board (set/2)
Seeding Ruler and Dibber
Seeding Ruler and Dibber
A World of Gratitude book
Toast Rack
Toast Rack
Toast Rack
Toast Rack
Display Assortment
Large Wooden Display stand
Large Multipurpose Organizer
Quilted Checkerboard Mat
Quilted Decimal Mat

Price
$8.95
$19.95
$9.95
$9.95
$35.95
$12.95

$32.00
$11.00
$10.95
$10.95
$14.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$40.00
$21.50
$9.95
$80.00
$85.00



Classroom Wish List

Middle School
ltem Description Price
Complete Flags of the World book $22.00
Little Lotus Chime $39.95
Little Lotus Chime $39.95
Porcelain Leaf Dish (set/2) $5.50
Round Bamboo Basket (set/2) $7.00

Round Bamboo Basket (set/2) $7.00



Classroom Wish List
Julie and Laura

ltem Description Price
Golden Mat - Thousands $42.00
Body Coverings Set $34.75
Coin Counting Book $7.95

Farm Animals (3-part cards) $19.95



Classroom Wish List
Michele and Linda

ltem Description
Super Sunprint Kit
Super Sunprint Kit
Wildflowers Fandex
Earth Puzzle in Tin
Moon Puzzle in Tin
Ring Toss
Small Wooden Display Stand
Small Wooden Display Stand
Small Wooden Display Stand
Large Wooden Display Stand
Large Wooden Display Stand
Black Display Stands (1 dozen)
Up, Up, and Away (adverb book)
Kites Sail High (verb book)
Behind the Mask (preposition book)
Merry-Go-Round (noun book)

Price
$19.95
$19.95
$12.95
$9.95
$9.95
$23.95
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$21.50
$21.50
$30.00
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95



